1WWW.LSOLINK.COM
OSFP to 2xQSFP56 NDR Passive Breakout Direct Attach Copper Cable
Features Compliance
 Supporting 400Gbps to 2x200Gbps
 Wire AWG:30AWG,28AWG,26AWG
 Available length range 0.5m~3m
 Data rates per channel 53.125Gbps
 Power supply：+3.3V

19WWW.LSOLINK.COM
OSFP to 2xQSFP56 NDR Passive Breakout Direct Attach Copper Cable
Order Information
Part Number Length(m)
Wire
Gauge(AWG)
Connector Type Cable Type Cable Jacket
HDR-OSFP-2Q-CU0.5 0.5 30 OSFP to 2xQSFP56 Passive Copper PVC
HDR-OSFP-2Q-CU1 1 30 OSFP to 2xQSFP56 Passive Copper PVC
HDR-OSFP-2Q-CU1.5 1.5 28 OSFP to 2xQSFP56 Passive Copper PVC
HDR-OSFP-2Q-CU2 2 28 OSFP to 2xQSFP56 Passive Copper PVC
HDR-OSFP-2Q-CU2.5 2.5 26 OSFP to 2xQSFP56 Passive Copper PVC
HDR-OSFP-2Q-CU3 3 26 OSFP to 2xQSFP56 Passive Copper PVC
20WWW.LSOLINK.COM
OSFP to 2xQSFP56 NDR Passive Breakout Direct Attach Copper Cable